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United Kingdom and Ireland  
UK Office 
TA Drilling (Sales) Ltd 
Sidney Little Road 
Churchfields Industrial Estate, St Leonards On Sea 
East Sussex 
United Kingdom TN38 9PU 
Contact: Kevin Burt  
E-mail: kevin@tadrilling.co.uk 
UK office: 01424854112 
Web site: www.tadrilling.co.uk  

Ireland Office  
TA Drilling (Sales) Ltd Ireland 
Unit 2, Bridge Street 
Kilcormac, Tullamore,Co 
OffalyIreland, Ireland 
Contact: Ken Daly 
E-mail: tadrillingireland@eircom.net  
Mobile: +353 (0) 86 2347381 

Baltics 
Melker Baltik  
Läike tee põik 3, Rae vald, 75312, Estonia 
Contact: Aleksander Nõomaa 
Telefon : +372 6 211 498, +372 56 222 442 
E-mail: melker@melkerbaltik.eu 
Web site: www.melkerbaltik.eu 

Poland 

Dakor 
Spedycyjna 24 
03- 191 Warszawa, Poland 
Contact: Lukasz Malota 
E-mail: dakor@nci.pl 
Phone: +48 (600) 442 416 
Website: www.bentonity.pl 
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France 
MOST | Matériels et Outils pour le Sans Tranchée 
205 Boulevard Marcel Cachin 
91430 IGNY France 
Contact: David Duchard 
E-mail: david.duchard@mostfrance.com  
Phone: +33 (0) 1 69 33 17 39 
Cell: +33682561191 
Contact: Oliver Nichols 
E-mail: oliver.nichols@mostfrance.com  
Cell:+33 (0)7 72 20 32 95 
Tél.: +33 (0)1 69 33 17 39 
Fax: +33 (0)1 60 19 68 71 
Website: www.mostfrance.com 

Russia 
Hydroflex 
Kosmonavta Volkova 16 
Moscow 127299 Russia 
Contact: Andrey Vorontsov 
E-mail: andrey.vorontsov@hydroflex.ru  
Tel. +7 495 644-4553 
Fax +7 495 450-3533 
Website: www.hydroflex.ru 
NAWTEK GmbH 
Schreiberstr. 3 
D-96049 Bamberg, Germany  
Contact:Olga Grotz 
Tel.: +49 951 968 30724 
Mail to:  office@nawtek.de 


